WEEKLY
SPECIALS

May 21 — 315, 2025
PRODUCE SPECIALS

Sweet Corn (loose)
Asparagus
Strawberries

BUTCHER'’S SPECIALS

Thousand Hills Grass Fed Ground Beef

Black Angus Choice London Broil

Pork Tenderloin

Bell & Evans Whole Chicken Legs

J.F Martin Maple Bacon

2Ib Bag Frozen Ocean Kingdom Farm Raised Ecuador
Shrimp

KIRK ROAD (AISLE 1)
Cape Cod Chips (7-802)

Late July Tortilla Chips (7-1002)
Hellmann’s Mayo (300z)

Sweet Baby Rays (180z)

Heinz Tomato Ketchup (380z2)
French’s Yellow Mustard (200z)
Gulden’s Mustard (120z)

BUCK ROAD (AISLE 2)

Pepperidge Farm Goldfish Crackers (6-7 0z.)
Pepperidge Farm Cookies (5-7 0z.)

Archway Cookies (8-120z)

Ritz Toasted Chips (7-80z)

V8 Vegetable Juice (4602)

Nabisco Wheat Thins, Good Thins, Triscuits (3-80z)
Entenmann’s Doughnuts, Pop’ems (16-2002)

KENNETT PIKE (AISLE 3)

Poland Spring Sparkling Water (33.80z)
Maxwell House Coffee (90z)

San Pellegrino Drinks (6-110z)
Teekanne Cold Brew (18ct)

¢.99/Ea.
$4.99/Lb.
$6.99/Ea.

$10.99/Ea
$8.99/Ib
$6.99/Ib
$4.29/Ib
$5.99/Ea.
$24.99/Bag.

$4.79
$4.99
$8.99
$2.99
$7.89
$2.99
$1.99

2/$5.00
$3.89
$3.99
$2.99
$3.99
$2.99
$4.79

¢.89

$8.99
$5.99
$4.99

ADDITIONAL GROCERY SPECIALS ON NEXT PAGE!

Limited guantities may apply. Not responsible for typographical errors.
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Let Janssen’s Catering help

you with your special event!
Call Janssen’s Catering at
(302) 654-9941 x3 to speak to one of
our catering coordinators. Full
catering menu available in the store
or online

Picnic Season is here!l
Janssen’s Prepared Foods offers
everything you need for the perfect
picnic. Add a floral arrangement to
your beautiful display!
Menus: www.janssensmarket.com

Father’s Day is June 15"
Summertime is here! Over half of us
grill two or three times a week
throughout the summer months.
Grilling is fun and - most of us agree
- just about everything tastes better
hot off the grill. Let us put together a
custom gift basket for Dad this year -
full of all his favorite grilling spices,
rubs and more.
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OWL’S NEST ROAD (AISLE 4)
Bionaturae Tomato Paste (70z) $2.99
Michaels of Brooklyn (320z) $8.99
SMT Canned Tomatoes (280z) $3.79
Garofalo Pasta (160z) $2.99
BARLEY MILL ROAD (AISLE 5)
Tastykake Family Packs (6-2.10z) $3.99
Near East Rice & Couscous Mix (50z) 2/$5.00 "
Doritos Chips (902) $4.99 Recipe of the week:
Tostitos Tortilla Chips (120z) $4.99 Mustard Dill Burgers
Ingredients
HILLSIDE ROAD (AISLE 6) 3 thep sour cream
Sparkle Paper Towels (6 Rolls) $10.99 3 thsp whole grain mustard
Heavenly Soft Napkins (100ct) 2/$5.00 2 thsp chopped fresh dil
Kingsford Plates (35ct) $7.99 11b ground sirloin
Pringles (50z) $2.99 Directions
Mix together the sour cream,
mustard and dill. Reserve half of the
FROZEN sauce for topping the grilled burgers.
Eggos Waffles (2902) $6.99 Mix the rest in with t_he groqnd sirloin
Dole Frozen Fruits (14-160z) $4.99 aﬂgirff”;"nﬂ t_o4 &?:ﬁ?ﬁe gréltl (t)? %Oeur
Morningstar Farms Products (100z) $4.99 g must!:rd dill sauce.
Breyers Ice Cream (1.5Quart) $5.99
DAIRY Serves 3-4 people.
Florida’s Natural Orange Juice (520z) $4.99
Fairlife Milk (520z) $5.99
Fage Total Yogurt (1602z) $4.99
Gold Peak Tea (520z) $2.79
Daisy Sour Cream (160z) $2.99
Ice Sparkling Drinks (16.90z) ¢.99
Kraft Shredded Cheese (80z) $3.99
Philadelphia Cream Cheese (80z) $3.99
Silk Milk (1/2Gal) $4.99
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